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 1 Rabu

14 Okt 2020

Introduction

 : Part of Speech, 

The students practice introduce themselve

Quiz and got the score from them

 40 BURHAYANI

 2 Rabu

21 Okt 2020

present tense ( positive ,negative, question sentences), 

passive voice, the student practice about the present 

simple, quiz and got the score from them

 41 BURHAYANI

 3 Rabu

28 Okt 2020

Present Tense dan Present Progressive in positive, 

negative , question

 40 BURHAYANI

 4 Rabu

4 Nov 2020

Quiz present tense, present progressive  37 BURHAYANI

 5 Rabu

11 Nov 2020

Present tense, present progressive , past tense, dan 

past progressive

 33 BURHAYANI

 6 Rabu

18 Nov 2020

To be present: is, am , are. Making sentences 

To be past tense was, were. Making sentences

 35 BURHAYANI

 7 Rabu

25 Nov 2020

The students are doing  conversation in pair. 

The lecturer is taking score from their conversation.

Looking for their fluency, vocabulary, 

prononciation,.grammar

 41 BURHAYANI

 8 Rabu

16 Des 2020

Passive voice

From active to passive 

Explain and do task as homework

 41 BURHAYANI
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 9 Rabu

23 Des 2020

Active sentence to Passive

Present- Past Tense is am are, was were + V3

Present Prog-Past Prog is am are, was were BEING+V3

 40 BURHAYANI

 10 Rabu

6 Jan 2021

Review passive sentence and new material 

Tag Questions...and doing exercises..

 38 BURHAYANI

 11 Rabu

13 Jan 2021

Affirmative Agreement, S+be, auxiliary, modal+too

so+be, auxiliary, modal+ S

 40 BURHAYANI

 12 Rabu

20 Jan 2021

Negative Agreement, Neither and Either.  36 BURHAYANI

 13 Rabu

2 Des 2020

UTS  41 BURHAYANI

 14 Rabu

3 Feb 2021

UAS  41 BURHAYANI

 15 Rabu

27 Jan 2021

Negative agreement  41 BURHAYANI

 16   

Catatan :

1. 

2.

3.

Jakarta,  . . . . . . . . . .

Dosen ybs

BURHAYANI, Dr., M.Pd.,

Dalam setiap pertemuan, kolom paraf harus diparaf oleh dosen dan ketua kelas.

Kolom pokok bahasan diisi sesuai dengan SAP.

Setelah selesai perkuliahan, berita acara ini agar diserahkan kepada sekretariat Fakultas 

masing-masing.



UNIVERSITAS MUHAMMADIYAH PROF.DR.HAMKA
halaman : 1

Fakultas : Ilmu Sosial & Ilmu Politik
Prog. Studi : Ilmu Komunikasi
Semester : Ganjil 2020/2021

DAFTAR HADIR MAHASISWA
Matakuliah : 06015038 - Bahasa Inggris 1 Jadwal Kuliah : R.---- Rabu    07:30-09:10

Kelas : 1C
Dosen : BURHAYANI, Dr., M.Pd.,

TGL PERTEMUAN
NO N I M N A M A

14/10/2020  21/10/2020  28/10/2020

1 1606015083 CHAERUNNISA sakit

2 1706015316 FARHAN FATHUL RAHMAN √

3 2006015003 BAMBANG DUWI HERMANTO

4 2006015016 BIRRUL WALIDAIN

5 2006015026 LUTVIAH

6 2006015036 ILHAM ABYAN

7 2006015050 ALIFIA MEILINDA

8 2006015077 HANUM ANGGRAINI

9 2006015089 ACHMAD MUHAJIR

10 2006015097 ADNA AGRIFINA

11 2006015101 DICKY PAHLEVI MUSLIM

12 2006015111 MUHAMMAD ALGHIFARI

13 2006015121 MUHAMMAD SYAUQY FUTTAQI ANWAR

14 2006015132 ELVIRA DEVIE MULYANA

15 2006015143 RANA FADIAH PUTRI

16 2006015153 AURA SALMA BISSALWA

17 2006015163 MUHAMMAD FAISAL SAPUTRA

18 2006015173 MUHAMMAD ARSYI RAFSANZANI

19 2006015183 AHMAD RIZKI MUHARRAM

20 2006015193 INDAH SEKAR ARUM

21 2006015204 ALIFYA ESA WARAHADISTI

22 2006015214 MUCHAMAD SAMIEL MAARIF



23 2006015224 MUCHAMAD TAUFIK

24 2006015235 MUHAMAD REZA PAHLEVI

25 2006015245 JIBRIL WAHYU MAHARDHIKA

26 2006015255 FARRAS THUFAIL ISYA MUAZ

27 2006015265 MUHAMMAD SYAFIK ALWAN

28 2006015285 VIVI HAYATI

29 2006015295 LAELI RAHMAWATI

30 2006015305 SANDRA APRILYA SUSANTO

31 2006015315 SAKHIRA DANIELLA PUTRI MONICA

32 2006015326 MUHAMMAD FARHAN AZHARI

33 2006015337 ABI ILHAM RAMADHAN

34 2006015351 NURKAMILA ASLAMIYAH

35 2006015361 SRI PUSPITA DIAH AYU NINGTIAS

36 2006015373 SIGIT PANGESTU

37 2006015375 RASHAD ADIWENA WIYASA

38 2006015397 KEMAS ILHAM DAFFA RIZQULLAH

39 2006015411 NAKIA HANAN MERDI

40 2006015417 FAHMI FARHANDHIA PRACHA

41 2006015427 SULISTYORINI

    Catatan : Jumlah hadir : 40 39 39
 Daftar hadir ini ditandatangani dalam setiap pertemuan, Dosen,
        setelah perkuliahan selesai, Bapak/Ibu Dosen dimohon untuk menyerahkan
      daftar hadir ini ke sekretariat fakultas sebagai bukti Bapak/Ibu Dosen mengajar.
      ** Mahasiswa yang tidak tercantum dalam daftar hadir ini tidak berhak
      mengikuti perkuliahan.dan Mahasiswa tersebut dimohon segera
        menghubungi sekretariat Fakultas. BURHAYANI, Dr., M.Pd.,



11/04/2020 11/11/2020  18/11/2020  25/11/2020  16/12/2020 23/12/2020

√
√ √ √

√ √ √

√ √

√ √ √

Izin

late

√ Late

√



√ Late

√

√

√ √

√ √

√

37 33 35 40 40 40
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DAFTAR NILAI MAHASISWA

NO N I M

Mata Kuliah

Kelas

Dosen

N.UTS N.UASN.TUGAS N.

HURUF

:

:

:

:

:

Bahasa Inggris 1

1C

Ilmu Sosial & Ilmu Politik

Ilmu Komunikasi

BURHAYANI, Dr., M.Pd.,

( 30 % ) ( 40 % )( 20 % )( 10 % )

N

RATA 2

Semester : Ganjil 2020/2021

N.Aktif

 1 1606015083 CHAERUNNISA  44 80 40

 2 1706015316 FARHAN FATHUL RAHMAN  67 78  56 75 C 65.60

 3 2006015003 BAMBANG DUWI HERMANTO  69 90  74 94 B 77.70

 4 2006015016 BIRRUL WALIDAIN  38 90  66 100 C 65.80

 5 2006015026 LUTVIAH  71 90  78 100 A 80.50

 6 2006015036 ILHAM ABYAN  75 80  74 81 B 76.20

 7 2006015050 ALIFIA MEILINDA  70 90  70 100 B 77.00

 8 2006015077 HANUM ANGGRAINI  62 85  58 100 B 68.80

 9 2006015089 ACHMAD MUHAJIR  68 90  70 100 B 76.40

 10 2006015097 ADNA AGRIFINA  57 75  70 75 C 67.60

 11 2006015101 DICKY PAHLEVI MUSLIM  80 90  66 100 B 78.40

 12 2006015111 MUHAMMAD ALGHIFARI  48 90  36 94 C 56.20

 13 2006015121 MUHAMMAD SYAUQY FUTTAQI ANWAR  85 90  72 100 A 82.30

 14 2006015132 ELVIRA DEVIE MULYANA  75 90  72 94 B 78.70

 15 2006015143 RANA FADIAH PUTRI  79 90  74 100 A 81.30

 16 2006015153 AURA SALMA BISSALWA  70 85  82 94 A 80.20

 17 2006015163 MUHAMMAD FAISAL SAPUTRA  69 90  66 100 B 75.10

 18 2006015173 MUHAMMAD ARSYI RAFSANZANI  67 85  62 94 B 71.30

 19 2006015183 AHMAD RIZKI MUHARRAM  69 85  76 94 B 77.50

 20 2006015193 INDAH SEKAR ARUM  68 90  76 100 B 78.80

 21 2006015204 ALIFYA ESA WARAHADISTI  75 90  74 100 A 80.10

 22 2006015214 MUCHAMAD SAMIEL MAARIF  71 80  64 87 B 71.60

 23 2006015224 MUHAMAD TAUFIK  71 90  62 100 B 74.10

 24 2006015235 MUHAMAD REZA PAHLEVI  73 90  68 100 B 77.10

 25 2006015245 JIBRIL WAHYU MAHARDHIKA  75 85  78 94 A 80.10

 26 2006015255 FARRAS THUFAIL ISYA MUAZ  80 90  70 100 A 80.00

 27 2006015265 MUHAMMAD SYAFIK ALWAN  72 90  68 100 B 76.80
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 28 2006015285 VIVI HAYATI  66 90  74 100 B 77.40

 29 2006015295 LAELI RAHMAWATI  61 90  74 100 B 75.90

 30 2006015305 SANDRA APRILYA SUSANTO  66 90  66 100 B 74.20

 31 2006015315 SAKHIRA DANIELLA PUTRI MONICA  71 90  66 100 B 75.70

 32 2006015326 MUHAMMAD FARHAN AZHARI  77 85  64 94 B 75.10

 33 2006015337 ABI ILHAM RAMADHAN  68 85  76 94 B 77.20

 34 2006015351 NURKAMILA ASLAMIYAH  77 90  64 100 B 76.70

 35 2006015361 SRI PUSPITA DIAH AYU NINGTIAS  73 85  80 94 A 80.30

 36 2006015373 SIGIT PANGESTU  69 80  68 75 B 71.40

 37 2006015385 RASHAD ADIWENA WIYASA  75 85  88 87 A 83.40

 38 2006015397 KEMAS ILHAM DAFFA RIZQULLAH  68 85  76 87 B 76.50

 39 2006015411 NAKIA HANAN MERDI  83 90  94 100 A 90.50

 40 2006015417 FAHMI FARHANDHIA PRACHA  71 90  66 100 B 75.70

 41 2006015427 SULISTYORINI  71 90  66 100 B 75.70

BURHAYANI, Dr., M.Pd.,

Ttd
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